6:00 p.m.
6:10 p.m.
6:12 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:45 p.m.

7:45 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

SPORTS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

AGENDA
Sports Advisory Committee
Nancy H. Dacek North Potomac Community Recreation Center
13850 Travilah Road, Rockville
Thursday, November 20, 2025

Welcome and General Announcements

Review and Approve Agenda

Review and Approve October Minutes

SAC Process for Feedback to Parks’ Priority Use Survey
Discussion of Therapeutic Provider Directory

Working Group Discussions

e Community Engagement

Operations
e Officer Elections Update

Recognition
e Communications
e Annual Report Update
e Advocacy
New Business
Adjourn



