

AGENDA

Sports Advisory Committee
Nancy H. Dacek North Potomac Community Recreation Center
13850 Travilah Road, Rockville
Thursday, November 20, 2025

6:00 p.m.	Welcome and General Announcements
6:10 p.m.	Review and Approve Agenda
6:12 p.m.	Review and Approve October Minutes
6:15 p.m.	SAC Process for Feedback to Parks' Priority Use Survey
6:30 p.m.	Discussion of Therapeutic Provider Directory
6:45 p.m.	Working Group Discussions

- Community Engagement
- Operations
 - Officer Elections Update
- Recognition
- Communications
 - Annual Report Update
- Advocacy
- 7:45 p.m. New Business
- 8:00 p.m. Adjourn